
Table # Section Name Email Contact Contact # Initials Door Prize Lunch

11 Books Laura Martinez crm2222@bn.com
10 Books Leanne Dawkins crm2566@bn.com
21 Books Karen Beard karenb@benetech.org FREE
7 Books Jennifer Halley jhalley@btsb.com FREE
14 Books Madeline Smoot Madeline@cbaybooks.com
50 Books Juliee Denman jdenman@deebooks.com

34-36 Books Wendell Fields wfields@follett.com
37 Books Harvey Smith Hsmith@follett.com
38 Books Julie Quirk julieq3@yahoo.com
25 Books Teresa Misenheimer tmisen2980@yahoo.com
46 Books Robin Land rlhome903@gmail.com
56 Books John Ferguson jferguson@hpb.com FREE
33 Books Mariah Sefel msefel@juniorlibraryguild.com
16 Books Kay German Kgerman00@gmail.com
16 Books Tom Rathbun Tlrath@cs.com

6 Books Tuan Nguyen conferences@mackin.com
1 Books Patti Duke pattiduke@perma-bound.com FREE
39 Book Fair Danielle Drag ddrag@follett.com
29 Book Fair Roscoe Compton-Kelly                         @scholasticbookfairs.com FREE

4

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Chuck Dearman cdearman@brainhive.com FREE

40

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Lindsay Smith lindsay.smith@cengage.com FREE

20

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Jim Roberts jroberts@eb.com

58

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Kristy Vincent Kristy_vincent@discovery.com FREE

45

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Cynthia Beerkircher cbeerkircher@mitinet.com



Table # Section Name Email Contact Contact # Initials Door Prize Lunch

30

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Andria Haley ahaley@ebsco.com

18

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Liz Philippi lphilippi@tsl.texas.gov

53

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Johnny Holcomb txrep1@shurley.com

42

Databases/
Software/  

Misc. Megan Bearinger megan@txedsol.com FREE

19
Technology
/Equipment Rob Corder robcor@cdwg.com

31
Technology
/Equipment Anita Palmer anita@gisetc.com FREE

13
Technology
/Equipment Sandy Hill shill@dataprojections.com FREE

27
Technology
/Equipment Melissa Beago mbeago@hand2mind.com

28
Technology
/Equipment Pablo Chinchilla dtv4you@aol.com

57
Technology
/Equipment Erin Jamison erinajamison@gmail.com

24
Technology
/Equipment Joe Hutcheson jhutcheson@journeyed.com

3
Technology
/Equipment J'aime Garcia makermaven@gmail.com FREE

8
Technology
/Equipment Jason Pinkston jasonpinkston@masterav.com FREE

26
Technology
/Equipment Elizabeth de La Giraudiere elizabeth.delagiraudiere@learninga-z.com FREE

32
Technology
/Equipment Carmen Bertrand carmen@muses3.com

9
Technology
/Equipment Morgan Brite morganb@nearpod.com

48
Technology
/Equipment Brent Sumpter bsumpter@netsyncnetwork.com

52
Technology
/Equipment Tim Caffrey tcaffrey@nwa3d.com



60
Technology
/Equipment Angela Brotherton teresa.picht@americanreading.com

Table # Section Name Email Contact Contact # Initials Door Prize Lunch

55
Technology
/Equipment Dave Irby dave.irby@nwea.org FREE

22
Technology
/Equipment Javin Walker javin@vtitx.com

47
Technology
/Equipment Holly Ahern holly.ahern@vwr.com

44
Technology
/Equipment Scott Morrow Snsmorrow@yahoo.com

51
Technology
/Equipment Connie Rhymes crhymes@reg8.net

23 Furniture Michael Penfold mike.penfold@jsequipment.com
2 Preformer Brett Roberts kidscomedian@hotmail.com
12 Storyteller Sara Ward Thestorylady@outlook.com
49 Storyteller Margaret Clauder Margaret@mcpshows.com FREE
15 Author Melanie Chrismer
5 Author Carl Birk cullybirk@gmail.com
54 University Robin Moore rlm018@shsu.edu
41 Licensing MJ Misselhorn mmisselhorn@swankmp.com FREE
43 TCEA John Bimmerle jbimmerle@ssisd.net
17 TIPS Whitley Allen whitley.allen@tips-usa.com
59 Data Base World Book


